
TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

16012001 PEDADA ABHILASH VENKATA RAMANA NARAYANA 44 36 80 4 9 36 P A+ 49 31 80 4 9 36 P A+ 45 35 80 4 9 36 P A+ 53 37 90 4 10 40 P O

16012002 ANJALI SONI OMKAR SONI SHEEL KUMARI SONI 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 25 20 45 4 5 20 P C 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 48 28 76 4 8 32 P A

16012003 Anjana Patel INDRAPAL PATEL UMA PATEL 52 32 84 4 9 36 P A+ 38 22 60 4 7 28 P B+ 45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 50 31 81 4 9 36 P A+

16012004 ANKITA SINGH BALWANT SINGH SHAKUNTALA SINGH 48 35 83 4 9 36 P A+ 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 50 34 84 4 9 36 P A+ 51 32 83 4 9 36 P A+

16012006 CHANDANI PRAJAPATI BALKARAN PRAJAPATI BHAGMATI PRAJAPATI 35 25 60 4 7 28 P B+ 33 23 56 4 6 24 P B 43 30 73 4 8 32 P A 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A

16012007
HARENDRA PRATAP 

SINGH
BEDAN SINGH MARAVI

SUSHILA SINGH 

MARAVI 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 24 19 43 4 5 20 P C 25 31 56 4 6 24 P B 26 30 56 4 6 24 P B

16012008
INDU PRABHA 

PRAJAPATI
SANT RAM PRAJAPATI

MADHU DEVI 

PRAJAPATI 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 26 22 48 4 5 20 P C 36 35 71 4 8 32 P A 39 29 68 4 7 28 P B+

16012009 KAMLESH KUMAR SHIV CHARAN DHANMATI 29 26 55 4 6 24 P B 25 16 41 4 5 20 P C 25 30 55 4 6 24 P B 38 26 64 4 7 28 P B+

16012011 MANSHI GUPTA
SURENDRA KUMAR 

GUPTA
BELA GUPTA 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 34 24 58 4 6 24 P B 48 34 82 4 9 36 P A+ 48 29 77 4 8 32 P A

16012012 MANSI TIWARI DEEPAK TIWARI SANDHYA TIWARI 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 33 25 58 4 6 24 P B 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 47 33 80 4 9 36 P A+

16012013
NIRBHAY PRATAP 

SINGH RAJPOOT

RAVINDRA SINGH 

RAJPOOT
NANDINI SINGH 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 30 20 50 4 6 24 P B 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 42 27 69 4 7 28 P B+

16012014 NISHA LAHRE HARI DAS LAHRE PARWATI LAHRE 48 27 75 4 8 32 P A 25 21 46 4 5 20 P C 43 29 72 4 8 32 P A 48 32 80 4 9 36 P A+

16012015 PRATEEK PAYASI RAM KARAN PAYASI MAMTA 47 32 79 4 8 32 P A 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 38 35 73 4 8 32 P A 54 36 90 4 10 40 P O

16012016
PRATIBHA SINGH 

RATHOUR

DILEEP SINGH 

RATHOUR
BELA SINGH RATHOUR 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 25 23 48 4 5 20 P C 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A

16012017 PRIYA DUBEY VINOD KUMAR DUBEY DROPTI DUBEY 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 24 21 45 4 5 20 P C 24 30 54 4 6 24 P B 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A

16012018 PUSHPENDRA DUBEY SUSHEEL DUBEY PAPPTI DUBEY 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 21 52 4 6 24 P B 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 44 23 67 4 7 28 P B+

16012019 RAHUL SONI SHEETAL PRASAD BITTI BAI 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 26 20 46 4 5 20 P C 31 27 58 4 6 24 P B 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+

16012020 REKHA PRAJAPATI
BAISHAKHU 

PRAJAPATI
MUNNI PRAJAPATI 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 26 26 52 4 6 24 P B 34 26 60 4 7 28 P B+ 49 30 79 4 8 32 P A

16012022 Sanju Rathore Bharat Lal Rathore Sukku Bai 55 36 91 4 10 40 P O 49 26 75 4 8 32 P A 53 34 87 4 9 36 P A+ 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A

16012025
SHRADDHA SINGH 

RATHOUR
RAMKUMAR RATHOUR SAROJ RATHOUR 46 30 76 4 8 32 P A 37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+ 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 48 33 81 4 9 36 P A+

16012026 SHREYA TIWARI
CHANDRAKANT 

TIWARI
MANDVI TIWARI 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 39 21 60 4 7 28 P B+ 41 35 76 4 8 32 P A 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A

16012027
SUNEEL KUMAR 

PARASTE
CHAMRU SINGH GULAB WATI 37 35 72 4 8 32 P A 24 17 41 4 5 20 P C 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A

16012028 SURYA PRATAP SINGH
CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

SINGH
CHETAN SINGH 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 25 16 41 4 5 20 P C 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B

16012029 VIKASH SINGH PRAYAG SINGH USHA BAI 38 26 64 4 7 28 P B+ 24 16 40 4 5 20 P C 26 30 56 4 6 24 P B 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+

16012030 Vinod Kumar Ahirwar Sant Das Ahirwar Puniya Bai 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 30 19 49 4 5 20 P C 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 37 27 64 4 7 28 P B+
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Biomolecules

(CHM T-311)
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Physical Chemistry - V: Quantum 
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(CHM T-312)
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16012001 PEDADA ABHILASH

16012002 ANJALI SONI

16012003 Anjana Patel

16012004 ANKITA SINGH

16012006 CHANDANI PRAJAPATI

16012007
HARENDRA PRATAP 

SINGH

16012008
INDU PRABHA 

PRAJAPATI

16012009 KAMLESH KUMAR

16012011 MANSHI GUPTA

16012012 MANSI TIWARI

16012013
NIRBHAY PRATAP 

SINGH RAJPOOT

16012014 NISHA LAHRE

16012015 PRATEEK PAYASI

16012016
PRATIBHA SINGH 

RATHOUR

16012017 PRIYA DUBEY

16012018 PUSHPENDRA DUBEY

16012019 RAHUL SONI

16012020 REKHA PRAJAPATI

16012022 Sanju Rathore

16012025
SHRADDHA SINGH 

RATHOUR

16012026 SHREYA TIWARI

16012027
SUNEEL KUMAR 

PARASTE

16012028 SURYA PRATAP SINGH

16012029 VIKASH SINGH

16012030 Vinod Kumar Ahirwar

Name of the 

Students

Enrollment 

Number

TM TM TM TM

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 47 47 2 10 20 P O 45 45 2 10 20 P O 24 224 9.33 PASS

40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 34 34 2 7 14 P B+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 178 7.42 PASS

41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 30 30 2 7 14 P B+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 24 198 8.25 PASS

43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 45 45 2 10 20 P O 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 24 208 8.67 PASS

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 36 36 2 8 16 P A 37 37 2 8 16 P A 24 182 7.58 PASS

36 36 2 8 16 P A 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 24 156 6.50 PASS

37 37 2 8 16 P A 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 46 46 2 10 20 P O 35 35 2 8 16 P A 24 174 7.25 PASS

36 36 2 8 16 P A 30 30 2 7 14 P B+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 39 39 2 8 16 P A 24 158 6.58 PASS

40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 45 45 2 10 20 P O 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 24 196 8.17 PASS

43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 34 34 2 7 14 P B+ 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 192 8.00 PASS

41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 45 45 2 10 20 P O 24 186 7.75 PASS

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 32 32 2 7 14 P B+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 24 186 7.75 PASS

45 45 2 10 20 P O 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 46 46 2 10 20 P O 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 24 204 8.50 PASS

44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 38 38 2 8 16 P A 39 39 2 8 16 P A 24 176 7.33 PASS

43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 38 38 2 8 16 P A 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 176 7.33 PASS

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 24 170 7.08 PASS

37 37 2 8 16 P A 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 35 35 2 8 16 P A 24 162 6.75 PASS

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 38 38 2 8 16 P A 24 180 7.50 PASS

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 38 38 2 8 16 P A 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 24 210 8.75 PASS

40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 32 32 2 7 14 P B+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 24 190 7.92 PASS

40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 34 34 2 7 14 P B+ 45 45 2 10 20 P O 39 39 2 8 16 P A 24 192 8.00 PASS

42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 32 32 2 7 14 P B+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 37 37 2 8 16 P A 24 176 7.33 PASS

38 38 2 8 16 P A 30 30 2 7 14 P B+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 39 39 2 8 16 P A 24 162 6.75 PASS

37 37 2 8 16 P A 30 30 2 7 14 P B+ 36 36 2 8 16 P A 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 24 164 6.83 PASS

38 38 2 8 16 P A 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 38 38 2 8 16 P A 24 166 6.92 PASS
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